
Reopening Task Force Members 
 

○ Admin - Mary Jo Vitale - ​maryjo.vitale@qopc.org  

○ Admin/IT - Christine Spevacek - ​christine.spevacek@qopc.org  

 

○ Student Services - Lori Venturella - ​lori.venturella@qopc.org  

○ Student Services - Anna Anderson - ​anna.anderson@qopc.org  

○ SS/EC - Erik Knudson - ​erikknudson@charter.net  

 

○ Nurse - Rosa Bogue - ​rosa.bogue@qopc.org  

○ Healthcare professionals 

■ Dr. Katy Cahill - ​kahorras@hotmail.com  

■ Dr. Christine Sharkey - ​sharkeycd@gmail.com  

■ Dr. Bob Redfield - ​rrredfield@wisc.edu  

■ Dr. Freddy Caldera - ​teamcaldera04@gmail.com 

 

○ IT - David Eichkorn - ​david@thankyounice.com 

○ IT - Jon Vitale - ​jon.vitale@qopc.org  

○ IT/EC- Catherine Shore - ​shore.catherine@gmail.com  

○ IT - Tina Ford - ​tina.ford@qopc.org 

○ IT - Cory McCullough - cory.mccullough@qopc.org 

 

○ Maintenance - Dan Miller - ​dan.miller@qopc.org  

 

○ Finance/HR- Jeanne McLellan- ​jeanne.mclellan@qopc.org  

 

○ CMC - Andy Russell - ​arllessur@gmail.com  

 

○ Teachers  

■ Brittany Zais - ​brittany.zais@qopc.org​ (lunch & recess) 

■ Erin Grunewald - ​erin.grunewald@qopc.org  

■ Jeanine Ranzen - ​jeanine.ranzen@qopc.org  

■ Bridget Moylan - ​bridget.moylan@qopc.org​ (building & grounds) 

■ Bernie Zwettler - ​bernadette.zwettler@qopc.org  

 

○ * Consultation from Public Health Officials 

○ * Guidance and recommendation from CDC, Public Health, and DPI 

 

○ Communications - Melissa Cary - ​melissa.cary@qopc.org  
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